Position

Counselor
Counselor
Psychologist
Counselor
Counselor

Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High

Department

Counseling
Counseling
Counseling
Counseling
Counseling

Counseling

Total Wages

$60,913
$47,206
$35,532
$31,609
$28,048

$6,852

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,276
$12,592
$11,555
$11,207
$10,891

$9,008



