Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Counseling	\$60,913	\$15,276
Counselor		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Counseling	\$47,206	\$12,592
Psychologist		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Counseling	\$35,532	\$11,555
Counselor		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Counseling	\$31,609	\$11,207
Counselor		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Counseling	\$28,048	\$10,891
Psychologist		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Counseling	\$6,852	\$9,008